©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                      WWW.PERFECTRON.COM
GMSL Camera®
5.4MP GMSL2 Camera
Indie GW5300 5th-gen eWARP® geometric processor
Feature:
 Output format: Uncompressed YUV422 format
 S-mount IP69K compliant lens focused
 Autoware Compatibility

• Visual SLAM
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Model HFOV VFOV F.No. EFL Depth of Field Water
Proof
Lens
Mount
TBA-H30S1A 32° 21° 1.6 15.3mm  IP69K AA
TBA-H60S 64° 40° 1.8 7.87mm -14.01% IP69K AA
TBA-H100Y 100° 57° 1.8 6.16mm -32.04% IP69K AA
TBA-H130Y 130° 81° 1.6 4.01mm -65.21% IP69K AA
©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                                      4
Appearance
Dimension